
STEWART COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS 
MEETINGS and WORKSHOPS SCHEDULE 2022 

 
Workshops are held on the 1st Tuesday of each month at 4:30 P.M. 

Meetings are held on the 2nd Tuesday of each month at 4:30 P.M. 

 

MONTH                                 WORKSHOP                                     MEETING 

 

January Tuesday, January 4, 2022 Tuesday, January 11, 2022 

February Tuesday, February 1, 2022 Tuesday, February 8, 2022 

March Tuesday, March 1, 2022 Tuesday, March 8, 2022 

April Tuesday, April 5, 2022 Tuesday, April 12, 2022 

May Tuesday, May 3, 2022 Tuesday, May 10, 2022 

June Tuesday, June 7, 2022 Tuesday, June 14, 2022 

July Tuesday, July 5, 2022 Tuesday, July 12, 2022 

August Tuesday, August 2, 2022 Tuesday, August 9, 2022 

September Tuesday, September 6, 2022 Tuesday, September 13, 2022 

October Tuesday, October 4, 2022 Tuesday, October 11, 2022 

November Tuesday, November 1, 2022 Tuesday, November 8, 2022 

December Tuesday, December 6, 2022 Tuesday, December 13, 2022 

 

**Workshops are suspended until further notice** 


